
CSC Leon 2023 Youth Mentoring Score Sheet

Running Total

22 Omega Lamplighters 467 93.4 294,736.33$           236 1,248.88$               294,736.33$                          

16 Boys & Girls Club 459 91.8 285,650.70$           125 2,285.21$               580,387.03$                          

23 Safe Families for Florida* 441 88.2 25,000.00$             100 250.00$                   605,387.03$                          

15 Big Brothers Big Sisters 421 84.2 300,000.00$           162 1,851.85$               905,387.03$                          

26 First Tee 393.4 78.68 74,271.69$             48 1,547.33$               979,658.72$                          

20 Girls on the Run 387 77.4 227,961.90$           250 911.85$                   1,207,620.62$                       

25 Teenpreneur Foundation 373 74.6 267,395.75$           30 8,913.19$               1,475,016.37$                       

21 Lincoln Center Foundation 370 74 114,333.00$           30 3,811.10$               1,589,349.37$                       

19 Girls 2 Diva 350 70 203,590.45$           80 2,544.88$               1,792,939.82$                       

203,590.45$          Total Allocated 1,000,000.00$       Total  Requests
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*applied for the other service line for Family Supports 1
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